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Vierzijdige schaafmachine - Weihai Linares Concept DL3006

Specificaties

Diameter 150mm
afzuigmondstuk

Max. 240mm
Schaafbreedte
Max. 85mm

Schaafhoogte

Vierzijdige schaafmachine -
Weihai Linares Concept DL3006

HOUG6.225

Merk Weihai Linares

Model Concept DL3006

Bouwjaar

Afmetingen
Lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Gewicht

1900

3900

1800

4200


https://secondowner.com/nl/p/weihai-linares-concept-dl3006-10284
https://secondowner.com/nl/p/weihai-linares-concept-dl3006-10284/download?type=photos
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